

Good Karma Brands Presents "Thanalysis Live"

Thanasis Antetokounmpo Hosts a Star-Studded Event at Potawatomi Casino Hotel on March 29, 2025

Milwaukee, WI (February 27, 2025) — The Thanalysis Show, a podcast hosted by Thanasis Antetokounmpo, is thrilled to announce the return of "Thanalysis Live," on March 29, 2025, at Potawatomi Casino Hotel. The second Thanalysis Live will feature an impressive lineup of high-profile guests, ensuring an unforgettable night of entertainment, conversation and live podcast recording.

"The second Thanalysis Live is going to be crazy and a lot of fun. We're really excited to host another event in Milwaukee," said Thanasis Antetokounmpo. "Thanks to Gruber Law Offices and Potawatomi Casino Hotel for making this event possible for families, sports fans and Thanalysis fans to come together in person. Get your tickets now, it's going to be a great night with our fans."

The evening will include a cast of special guests to be announced at a later date, as well as candid conversations, thought-provoking discussions and surprise moments. Tickets are on sale now, don't miss this exclusive evening with a Milwaukee icon and NBA Champion.

In 2024, over 1,000 fans attended the first-ever Thanalysis Live show with special guest Giannis Antetokounmpo and a surprise appearance from Stephen A. Smith at Potawatomi Casino Hotel. In addition to the big names on stage, in attendance were several members from the Milwaukee Bucks, including Bobby Portis Jr. and Brook Lopez. The Antetokounmpo brothers gave fans an exclusive look into their lives, showcasing their stories of growth and brotherhood. Relive the 2024 event <u>here</u>.

2025 Event Details:

- Date: March 29, 2025
- Time: 7:00 PM (Doors open at 6:00 PM)
- Venue: Potawatomi Hotel Casino, Milwaukee, Event Center on the 4th Floor
- Tickets: On sale NOW at <u>Thanalysis Live 2025</u>

What to Expect:

- 1. Live Podcast Recording: Witness as Thanasis Antetokounmpo takes the stage for an unscripted and candid podcast recording in front of a live audience. From on-court triumphs to personal anecdotes, he'll dive deep into journeys, motivations, and the secrets behind his success.
- 2. **Special Guest Appearance:** Thanasis will be joined on stage by friends, teammates and prominent voices from the Milwaukee basketball community.
- 3. **Exclusive Merchandise:** An AntetokounBros pop up shop will be on site offering AntetokounBros Merchandise for purchase.

About Thanalysis Podcast:

Thanalysis, hosted by Thanasis Antetokounmpo, brings fun, motivation, education, and honest conversation to the NBA podcast space. Each week, Thanasis invites a special guest to discuss their achievements, goals, and what truly motivates them. Whether you're a diehard basketball fan or just curious about the lives of NBA stars, Thanalysis delivers engaging content that resonates.

About Good Karma Brands

As a proud partner of ESPN, GKB represents the ESPN Radio Network and Podcasts, the full portfolio of ESPN Digital Products, ESPN Events and local ESPN affiliated radio stations in eight markets including Beaver Dam, Cleveland, Chicago, Madison, Milwaukee, New York, Los Angeles, and West Palm Beach. GKB's other audio assets include 620 WTMJ and 101.7 The Truth in Milwaukee, and 95.3 WBEV in Beaver Dam, WI. With offices throughout the country and our home office in Milwaukee, Wisconsin, GKB's team includes over 550 teammates and was recognized as a "Best Place to Work" by multiple organizations, including Front Office Sports and Sports Business Journal.

For a full list of assets and more information, please visit www.goodkarmabrands.com.

Ticket Information:

Secure your seats NOW at Thanalysis Live 2025 You will not want to miss this unforgettable night.

Media & Partnership Inquiries

Good Karma Brands | Jackie Johnson | jjohnson@goodkarmabrands.com

Executive Producer/Co-Host | Tony Cartagena | tcartagena@goodkarmabrands.com

Note: This press release is for promotional purposes only. Thanalysis Show reserves the right to modify event details as needed.